Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lily-Anna Ireland - (727303) - Garston SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
28.93
28.95
29.14
29.42
29.53
29.56
29.65
29.81
29.84
30.11
30.25
30.66
30.83
31.69
31.90
33.36
33.47
33.95
35.59
35.84
35.87
36.65
37.40
39.45
39.47
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Date

16/12/17
30/06/18
15/12/18
18/03/18
14/07/19
16/03/19
03/11/19
29/09/18
31/03/19
24/11119
09/07/17
30/09/17
17/12/16
28/11/15
19/12/15
12/04/15
12/07/15
20/12/14
17/05/14
13/04/14
08/02/14
13/07/14
07/12/113
13/04/13
06/07/13

Meet

Snow'pen Sprint Meet

Wirral Metro Summer Development Meet

Wirral Metro Christmas Open Development Gala
Prescot & Everton Spring Meet 2018

Len Thomas Memorial Sprint

Wirral Metro Spring Meet

Swim England North West Winter Championships 2019
Wirral Metro Autumn Level 2 SC Open Meet
Prescot & Everton Spring Meet 2019

Prescot and Everton County Qualifier

Len Thomas Memorial Sprint Meet

Wirral Metro Autumn L2 Short Course Open Meet
Wirral Metro Christmas Gala 2016 (L3)

Wigan B.E.S.T SC Future Stars Open Meet
Wirral Metro Christmas Level 3 Gala 2015

Wirral Metro April Development Meet

Len Thomas Memorial Sprint Meet

Wirral Metro 2014 Level 3 Christmas Gala
Prescot SC & Everton SA Knowsley Sprint Gala
Wirral Metro Spring Development Meet

Liverpool & District S & WPA Age Group Champs
Swim Conway Len Thomas Memorial Meet
Wirral Metro Development Gala

Wirral Metro April L3 Novice Meet

City of Derby B Grade Meet

Venue

Manchester
Birkenhead
Birkenhead
Knowsley
Llandudno
Birkenhead
Manchester
Birkenhead
Liverpool
Knowsley Leisure
Llandudno
Birkenhead
Birkenhead
Wigan
Birkenhead
Birkenhead
Llandudno
Birkenhead
Knowsley
Birkenhead
Knowsley
Llandudno
Birkenhead
Birkenhead

Derby
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Club Swam Under Level
Garston 3
Garston 3
Garston 3
Garston 3
Garston 2
Garston 3
Co Liverpool 2
Garston 2
Co Liverpool 3
Garston 3
Garston 2
Garston 2
Garston 3

2
Garston 3
Garston 3
Garston 2
Garston 3
Garston 3
Garston 3
Garston 2
Garston 2
Garston 3
Garston 3
Garston 3
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Swims in Date Order

Time
30.11
29.65
29.53
29.84
29.56
29.14
29.81
28.95
29.42
28.93
30.66
30.25
30.83
31.90
31.69
33.47
33.36
33.95
36.65
35.59
35.84
35.87
37.40
39.47

39.45

Copyright 2024
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441
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487
455
496
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244
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Round
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Date

24/11119
03/11/19
14/07/19
31/03/19
16/03/19
15/12/18
29/09/18
30/06/18
18/03/18
16/12/17
30/09/17
09/07/17
17/12/16
19/12/15
28/11/15
12/07/15
12/04/15
20/12/14
13/07/14
17/05/14
13/04/14
08/02/14
07/12/13
06/07/13
13/04/13

Meet

Prescot and Everton County Qualifier

Swim England North West Winter Championships 2019
Len Thomas Memorial Sprint

Prescot & Everton Spring Meet 2019

Wirral Metro Spring Meet

Wirral Metro Christmas Open Development Gala
Wirral Metro Autumn Level 2 SC Open Meet
Wirral Metro Summer Development Meet
Prescot & Everton Spring Meet 2018

Snow'pen Sprint Meet

Wirral Metro Autumn L2 Short Course Open Meet
Len Thomas Memorial Sprint Meet

Wirral Metro Christmas Gala 2016 (L3)

Wirral Metro Christmas Level 3 Gala 2015

Wigan B.E.S.T SC Future Stars Open Meet

Len Thomas Memorial Sprint Meet

Wirral Metro April Development Meet

Wirral Metro 2014 Level 3 Christmas Gala

Swim Conway Len Thomas Memorial Meet
Prescot SC & Everton SA Knowsley Sprint Gala
Wirral Metro Spring Development Meet

Liverpool & District S & WPA Age Group Champs
Wirral Metro Development Gala

City of Derby B Grade Meet

Wirral Metro April L3 Novice Meet

Venue

Knowsley Leisure
Manchester
Llandudno
Liverpool
Birkenhead
Birkenhead
Birkenhead
Birkenhead
Knowsley
Manchester
Birkenhead
Llandudno
Birkenhead
Birkenhead
Wigan
Llandudno
Birkenhead
Birkenhead
Llandudno
Knowsley
Birkenhead
Knowsley
Birkenhead
Derby

Birkenhead
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Club Swam Under Level

Garston 3
Co Liverpool 2
Garston 2
Co Liverpool 3
Garston 3
Garston 3
Garston 2
Garston 3
Garston 3
Garston 3
Garston 2
Garston 2
Garston 3
Garston 3

2
Garston 2
Garston 3
Garston 3
Garston 2
Garston 3
Garston 3
Garston 2
Garston 3
Garston 3
Garston 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



